FULL DC INVERTER COOLING ONLY
TECHNICAL MANUAL
CC-VAC
Cooling only 208-230V/3PH/60Hz
CONDENSING UNITS
Revision V 2303
Model Numbers:
CC-VAC008-2PS1, CC-VAC010-2PS1, CC-VAC012-2PS1, CC-VAC014-2PS1, CC-VAC016-2PS1,

1.4.11 Easy installation
 Easy for the outdoor unit to transporting to roof floor by elevator due to its compact size.
 Communication wire length can be up to 1000m.
1.4.12 Use 2-core shielded wire as signal wire
 Saves installation cost.
 Reduces manual works.
2. Outdoor units
2.1External appearance
8HP / 10HP/12HP 14HP / 16HP/18HP 20HP / 22HP 24HP
2.2 Outdoor units combination table
Capacity
Model
Recommend combination Max. indoor unit
quantity.(HP) 8HP 10HP 12HP 14HP 16HP 18HP 20HP 22HP 24HP
8 CC-VAC008-2PS1 ● 13
10 CC-VAC010-2PS1 ● 16
12 CC-VAC012-2PS1 ● 19
14 CC-VAC014-2PS1 ● 23
16 CC-VAC016-2PS1 ● 26
18 CC-VAC018-2PS1 ● 29
20 CC-VAC020-2PS1 ● 33
22 CC-VAC022-2PS1 ● 36
24 CC-VAC024-2PS1 ● 39
7
Part B. Outdoor units
1. Specifications
2. Dimensions